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[ REVISED CTRCULAR ]

Based on the request from some colleges it is known that the normalcy is still not

restored in some areas, so the schedule given earlier was rescheduled again, for the
B.Tech/B.Pharm/MBA/M.Tech  Regular &  Supplementary November/December 2020
Examina’rions/ which were originally scheduled on 25.11.2020, 26.11.2020, 27.11.2020 &
28.11.2020. The Principals are requested to note the same and inform the students

concerned immediately.

S.No Name of the examinations Original Date, Day & Time New Date, Day & Time

B.Tech I Year IT semester (R19 & R15)
1 Regular & Supplementary November 2020
Examinations

B.Pharm I Year IT semester (R19 & R15)
2 Regular & Supplementary November 2020
Examinations

25.11.2020 (Wednesday) | 02.12.2020 (Wednesday)
02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

MBA IT semester Regular &
3 Supplementary November 2020
Examinations

M.Tech IT semester Regular &
4 Supplementary November/December
2020 Examinations -

25.11.2020 (Wednesday) | 09.12.2020 (Wednesday)
10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 10:00 AM 1o 01:00 PM

M.Tech I semester Supplementary 26.11.2020 (Thursday) 10.12.2020 (Thursday)
November/December 2020 Examinations 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

B.Tech I Year IT semester (R19 & R15)
6 Regular & Supplementary November 2020
Examinations

B.Pharm I Year IT semester ( R15)
7 Supplementary November 2020
Examinations

27.11.2020 (Friday) 04.12.2020 (Friday)
02:00 PM to 05:00 PM 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

MBA ITI semester Regular &
8 Supplementary November 2020
Examinations

M.Tech IT semester Regular &
9 Supplementary November/December
2020 Examinations

27.11.2020 (Friday) 11.12.2020 (Friday)
10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM

10 M.Tech I semester Supplementary 28.11.2020 (Saturday) 12.12.2020 (Saturday)
November/December 2020 Examinations 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM
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